
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 REY VIEIRA MARÍA DEL CARMEN, DEL
2 SANZ SASTRE ÓSCAR SANZ SASTRE

3 GIL HERRERAS MARÍA JESÚS

4 VICENTE PEREZ CHARO

5 GARCÍA DE LA FUENTE JUANA

6 PEREZ BARAJA ANA MARIA

7 HERNÁNDEZ CONDE MARÍA JOSÉ

8 ALVAREZ LANA ADELAIDA

9 ANDRÉS ANDRÉS BEATRIZ

10 PORRES TOMÉ MARÍA TERESA

11 MORÁN MUÑÍZ MARIA PALOMA

12 MARTINEZ GIMENEZ MARIA ROSA

13 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 13

SORTEAR MARIA ROSA MARTINEZ GIMENEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 12

2 11

3 10

4 9

5 8

6 7

7 6

8 5

9 4

10 3

11 2

12 1

13 13

MARÍA DEL CARMEN, DEL REY VIEIRA

MIGUEL  FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

CHARO VICENTE PEREZ

MARÍA JESÚS GIL HERRERAS

ÓSCAR SANZ SASTRE SANZ SASTRE

MARÍA JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ CONDE

ANA MARIA PEREZ BARAJA

JUANA GARCÍA DE LA FUENTE

MARÍA TERESA PORRES TOMÉ

BEATRIZ ANDRÉS ANDRÉS 

ADELAIDA ALVAREZ LANA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA ROSA MARTINEZ GIMENEZ

MARIA PALOMA MORÁN MUÑÍZ

12

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

YOGA 1



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 DÍAZ APARICIO MARIA ANGELES

2 SÁNCHEZ-GIRÓN MARTÍN M CONCEPCIÓN 

3 RUANO MAROTO EVA

4 JUAN ALEGRE MARÍA 

5 LIEBANA VIÑUELA MARIA LUISA.

6 DIEZ PANIEGO MARÍA ANGÉLICA

7 GIMENO DE EVAN MARÍA DEL CARMEN

8 AVELLANED HERNANDEZ MARIA JOSE

9 SÁNCHEZ-GIRÓN MARTÍN SONSOLES

10 CASADO VÁZQUEZ MARÍA ROSA 

11 VALSERO BLANCO MARIA CARMEN 

12 MARTÍN REGLERO ANTONIO JESÚS

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 12

SORTEAR MARIA LUISA. LIEBANA VIÑUELA 

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

5 9

6 10

7 11

8 12

9 1

10 2

11 3

12 4 MARÍA  JUAN ALEGRE

MARIA ANGELES DÍAZ APARICIO

M CONCEPCIÓN  SÁNCHEZ-GIRÓN MARTÍN

EVA RUANO MAROTO

MARÍA ROSA  CASADO VÁZQUEZ

MARIA CARMEN  VALSERO BLANCO

ANTONIO JESÚS MARTÍN REGLERO

MARÍA DEL CARMEN GIMENO DE EVAN

MARIA JOSE AVELLANED HERNANDEZ

SONSOLES SÁNCHEZ-GIRÓN MARTÍN

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA LUISA. LIEBANA VIÑUELA 

MARÍA ANGÉLICA DIEZ PANIEGO

5

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 OLMO PEÑA MARÍA LUZ, DEL
2 GARCÍA GONZALEZ M ANGELES

3 CABEZAS CARNICERO MARIA   ROSARIO 

4 GARCÍA ALONSO DE OZALLA ANGELA MARÍA

5 MARTIN RAMOS MARIA JESUS 

6 RUIZ VECINO AGUEDA

7 SOTO PEREZ FLOR

8 MARTIN RAMOS MARIA DEL HENAR

9 FRUTOS SANTOS MONTSERRAT, DE

10 ORTEGA CURIEL MARÍA TERESA 

11 PATO ROSARIO

12 VILLAFÁFILA TORRES MARIA  BLANCA 

13 GONZALEZ TORIBIO BEGOÑA

14 FRUTOS BORREGUERO AFRODISIO, DE

15 GAMARRA OLMEDO MARÍA PALOMA

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 15

SORTEAR ANGELA MARÍA GARCÍA ALONSO DE OZALLA

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 4

2 3

3 2

4 1

5 15

6 14

7 13

8 12

9 11

10 10

11 9

12 8

13 7

14 6

15 5 MARIA JESUS  MARTIN RAMOS

MARIA DEL HENAR MARTIN RAMOS

FLOR SOTO PEREZ

AGUEDA RUIZ VECINO

ROSARIO PATO

MARÍA TERESA  ORTEGA CURIEL

MONTSERRAT, DE FRUTOS SANTOS

AFRODISIO, DE FRUTOS BORREGUERO

BEGOÑA GONZALEZ TORIBIO

MARIA  BLANCA  VILLAFÁFILA TORRES

M ANGELES GARCÍA GONZALEZ

MARÍA LUZ, DEL OLMO PEÑA

MARÍA PALOMA GAMARRA OLMEDO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ANGELA MARÍA GARCÍA ALONSO DE OZALLA

MARIA   ROSARIO  CABEZAS CARNICERO

4

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

YOGA 3



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 HERRERO PRIETO MILAGROS

2 CASADO BELTRÁN MARÍA ESTHER

3 PÉREZ CAYÓN MARIA  ÁNGELES

4 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO LEONOR 

5 PASTOR CERRÓN FRANCISCO JOSÉ

6 GONZÁLEZ BUSTOS CELESTE

7 PÉREZ LEAL ROSA MARÍA

8 REQUENA HERNANDEZ CARMEN VERONICA

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 8

SORTEAR FRANCISCO JOSÉ PASTOR CERRÓN

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 5

2 4

3 3

4 2

5 1

6 8

7 7

8 6

CARMEN VERONICA REQUENA HERNANDEZ

ROSA MARÍA PÉREZ LEAL

CELESTE GONZÁLEZ BUSTOS

MARIA  ÁNGELES PÉREZ CAYÓN

MARÍA ESTHER CASADO BELTRÁN

MILAGROS HERRERO PRIETO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

FRANCISCO JOSÉ PASTOR CERRÓN

LEONOR  RODRIGUEZ PRIETO

5

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

YOGA 4



CURSO: YOGA 5 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MARTIN PAYO MARIA 

2 PAYO RAMIREZ ANA EVA

3 ALVAREZ MIGUEL MARIA JOSE

4 CANAL RUBIO RAÚL

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 4

SORTEAR MARIA  MARTIN PAYO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

MARIA JOSE ALVAREZ MIGUEL

RAÚL CANAL RUBIO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA  MARTIN PAYO

ANA EVA PAYO RAMIREZ

1

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

YOGA 5



CURSO: YOGA 6 PLAZAS 8

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MANGAS GARCIA PATRICIA 
2 HERRERAS BENAVIDES ANA ISABEL

3 ARIAS MERINO ROSA MARIA

4 CONDE SASTRE ANA BELÉN 

5 BOCOS NUÑEZ MARIA RUBIALEJOS

6 ESCOLAR GUTIÉRREZ TERESA DEL NIÑO JESUS

7 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ MARIA ANTONIA 

8 SAIZ RODRÍGUEZ MARIA PILAR 

9 PÉREZ FRANCISCO MARÍA DE LA PEÑA

10 MONGIL RODRIGUEZ ANTONIA 

11 GARCIA MONEDERO ANA ISABEL

12 DIZ BOUZÁN ANA TERESA

13 PAREDES GOZALO CONCEPCION 

14 BACHILLER ADOLFO

15 PEÑALVA CIMAS ANA ISABEL 

16 GALLO ALCALDE CRISTINA 

17 BOCOS NUÑEZ JOSE DANIEL

18 AUSÍN ORTEGA MARÍA CONSUELO

19 FERNÁNDEZ-MELLADO GIL RAFAEL

20 PAZ DE PAZ ARANZAZU, DE

21 BAYON BAYON JOSÉ LUIS 

22 GALLEGO GARCÍA ELENA

23 FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

24 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA MARTA MARIA

25 GORDALIZA MUÑOZ MARÍA JESÚS 

26 HERRERO GONZÁLEZ MARTA 

27 MARTIN HERGUEDAS MARIA  PURIFICACIÓN

28 ORTIZ OVIDES JAVIER

29 ALTABLE IZQUIERDO MARIA ANTONIA

30 GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ MARÍA DEL CARMEN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 8

INSCRITOS 30

SORTEAR ANA BELÉN  CONDE SASTRE

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 4

2 5

3 6

4 7

5 8

6 9

7 10

8 11

9 12

10 13

11 14

12 15

13 16

14 17

15 18

16 19

17 20

18 21

19 22

20 23

21 24

22 25

23 26

24 27

25 28

26 29

27 30

28 1

29 2

30 3 ROSA MARIA ARIAS MERINO

MARÍA DEL CARMEN GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ

PATRICIA  MANGAS GARCIA

ANA ISABEL HERRERAS BENAVIDES

MARIA  PURIFICACIÓN MARTIN HERGUEDAS

JAVIER ORTIZ OVIDES

MARIA ANTONIA ALTABLE IZQUIERDO

MARTA MARIA RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA

MARÍA JESÚS  GORDALIZA MUÑOZ

MARTA  HERRERO GONZÁLEZ

JOSÉ LUIS  BAYON BAYON

ELENA GALLEGO GARCÍA

MARÍA DEL CARMEN  FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ

MARÍA CONSUELO AUSÍN ORTEGA

RAFAEL FERNÁNDEZ-MELLADO GIL

ARANZAZU, DE PAZ DE PAZ

ANA ISABEL  PEÑALVA CIMAS

CRISTINA  GALLO ALCALDE

JOSE DANIEL BOCOS NUÑEZ

ANA TERESA DIZ BOUZÁN

CONCEPCION  PAREDES GOZALO

ADOLFO BACHILLER

MARÍA DE LA PEÑA PÉREZ FRANCISCO

ANTONIA  MONGIL RODRIGUEZ

ANA ISABEL GARCIA MONEDERO

TERESA DEL NIÑO JESUS ESCOLAR GUTIÉRREZ

MARIA ANTONIA  GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ

MARIA PILAR  SAIZ RODRÍGUEZ 

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ANA BELÉN  CONDE SASTRE

MARIA RUBIALEJOS BOCOS NUÑEZ

4

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ZONA SUR

YOGA 6


